
Lenti V 2023. 11. 19. 13:37
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Time

F10C  (3) 1,3 km  0 m 9 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(100) Finish

1 Antal Máté 9:42 1:33 2:12 3:40 4:48 5:57 6:57 7:41 9:13 9:34 9:42
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 1:33 0:39 1:28 1:08 1:09 1:00 0:44 1:32 0:21 0:08

2 Kovács Kende Dániel 19:04 3:32 6:05 9:07 10:43 12:04 14:54 15:43 18:23 18:55 19:04
SZT Szombathelyi Hal 3:32 2:33 3:02 1:36 1:21 2:50 0:49 2:40 0:32 0:09

3 Koltay Máté 31:34 10:21 12:12 20:01 21:39 25:39 28:01 28:38 31:06 31:26 31:34
SZT Szombathelyi Hal 10:21 1:51 7:49 1:38 4:00 2:22 0:37 2:28 0:20 0:08

F12C  (7) 2,0 km  0 m 14 C
1(32) 2(40) 3(42) 4(66) 5(45) 6(49) 7(43) 8(39) 9(37) 10(31) 11(61) 12(62) 13(63) 14(100)

Finish

1 Horváth Bertalan 11:08 1:30 2:21 3:06 4:42 5:28 5:52 6:47 7:26 8:35 9:07 10:04 10:17 10:40 10:59
SZT Szombathelyi Hal 1:30 0:51 0:45 1:36 0:46 0:24 0:55 0:39 1:09 0:32 0:57 0:13 0:23 0:19

11:08
0:09

2 Németh Noel 11:16 1:20 2:18 3:01 4:24 5:09 5:35 6:38 7:20 8:28 9:04 10:15 10:30 10:51 11:10
SZT Szombathelyi Hal 1:20 0:58 0:43 1:23 0:45 0:26 1:03 0:42 1:08 0:36 1:11 0:15 0:21 0:19

11:16
0:06

3 Horváth Alex 11:50 1:23 2:20 3:05 4:29 5:14 5:41 6:46 7:29 8:40 9:20 10:35 10:52 11:19 11:43
SZT Szombathelyi Hal 1:23 0:57 0:45 1:24 0:45 0:27 1:05 0:43 1:11 0:40 1:15 0:17 0:27 0:24

11:50
0:07

4 Pfeifer Vilmos 12:19 1:35 2:27 3:08 4:39 5:19 5:49 6:50 7:28 8:41 9:24 11:03 11:19 11:53 12:12
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 1:35 0:52 0:41 1:31 0:40 0:30 1:01 0:38 1:13 0:43 1:39 0:16 0:34 0:19

12:19
0:07

5 McCarthy Edmond 15:53 2:36 3:42 4:29 6:14 8:12 8:40 9:56 10:55 12:06 13:23 14:39 14:57 15:25 15:45
SZT Szombathelyi Hal 2:36 1:06 0:47 1:45 1:58 0:28 1:16 0:59 1:11 1:17 1:16 0:18 0:28 0:20

15:53 15:12
0:08 *38

6 Mireider Dániel 20:56 2:30 4:15 5:08 7:56 8:53 9:33 12:44 13:33 17:03 17:55 19:31 19:52 20:23 20:47
MFT Mecsekre Fel Tájf 2:30 1:45 0:53 2:48 0:57 0:40 3:11 0:49 3:30 0:52 1:36 0:21 0:31 0:24

20:56
0:09

Döklen Zalán dnf 7:03 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 9:03 12:19 17:30 ----- ----- 18:05
SZT Szombathelyi Hal 7:03 2:00 3:16 5:11 0:35

18:37 3:08 3:44 15:57
0:32 *63 *38 *62

F14B  (2) 2,3 km  0 m 12 C
1(62) 2(37) 3(65) 4(42) 5(51) 6(54) 7(44) 8(67) 9(60) 10(39) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

1 Kaj Huba Csaba 19:24 1:17 3:27 4:26 5:48 10:13 12:05 13:43 14:11 15:28 16:48 18:25 19:18 19:24
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 1:17 2:10 0:59 1:22 4:25 1:52 1:38 0:28 1:17 1:20 1:37 0:53 0:06

2 Kolcsár Nimród 20:00 1:19 2:56 3:56 5:44 10:16 12:24 14:36 15:05 16:21 17:48 19:03 19:51 20:00
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 1:19 1:37 1:00 1:48 4:32 2:08 2:12 0:29 1:16 1:27 1:15 0:48 0:09

F15-18C  (3) 2,0 km  0 m 14 C
1(32) 2(40) 3(42) 4(66) 5(45) 6(49) 7(43) 8(39) 9(37) 10(31) 11(61) 12(62) 13(63) 14(100)

Finish

1 Horváth Mihály 12:15 1:31 2:28 3:11 4:41 5:35 6:07 7:13 7:56 9:04 9:49 11:00 11:16 11:44 12:07
SZT Szombathelyi Hal 1:31 0:57 0:43 1:30 0:54 0:32 1:06 0:43 1:08 0:45 1:11 0:16 0:28 0:23

12:15
0:08

2 Gyurák Gergő 15:22 2:27 3:45 4:44 7:16 8:35 9:01 10:19 11:06 12:15 12:50 13:54 14:10 14:38 15:14
SZT Szombathelyi Hal 2:27 1:18 0:59 2:32 1:19 0:26 1:18 0:47 1:09 0:35 1:04 0:16 0:28 0:36

15:22
0:08

3 Szummer Dorka 17:33 2:14 4:34 5:28 7:01 8:09 8:43 10:08 10:57 12:33 14:03 16:02 16:31 17:02 17:25
SZT Szombathelyi Hal 2:14 2:20 0:54 1:33 1:08 0:34 1:25 0:49 1:36 1:30 1:59 0:29 0:31 0:23

17:33
0:08

F18B  (5) 3,0 km  0 m 18 C
1(64) 2(36) 3(37) 4(40) 5(39) 6(51) 7(54) 8(67) 9(44) 10(46) 11(55) 12(41) 13(65) 14(68)

15(35) 16(62) 17(61) 18(100) Finish

1 Hegedüs Máté 15:55 0:39 1:04 1:32 2:28 2:47 5:25 6:51 8:00 8:19 8:41 9:44 11:20 12:24 13:21
GOC Göcsej KTFE 0:39 0:25 0:28 0:56 0:19 2:38 1:26 1:09 0:19 0:22 1:03 1:36 1:04 0:57

13:38 15:22 15:39 15:48 15:55
0:17 1:44 0:17 0:09 0:07

2 Hegedüs Márton 16:26 0:54 1:18 1:45 2:41 3:01 5:50 7:19 8:32 8:51 9:15 10:19 11:47 12:45 13:52
GOC Göcsej KTFE 0:54 0:24 0:27 0:56 0:20 2:49 1:29 1:13 0:19 0:24 1:04 1:28 0:58 1:07

14:05 15:48 16:07 16:17 16:26
0:13 1:43 0:19 0:10 0:09

3 Süle Dávid 23:48 0:53 1:27 1:55 3:01 3:29 6:50 10:28 12:21 12:48 13:21 14:46 17:08 18:28 20:12
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi S 0:53 0:34 0:28 1:06 0:28 3:21 3:38 1:53 0:27 0:33 1:25 2:22 1:20 1:44

20:39 23:09 23:28 23:41 23:48
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Pl Name Time

F18B  (5) 3,0 km  0 m 18 C (cont.)

1(64) 2(36) 3(37) 4(40) 5(39) 6(51) 7(54) 8(67) 9(44) 10(46) 11(55) 12(41) 13(65) 14(68)
15(35) 16(62) 17(61) 18(100) Finish

0:27 2:30 0:19 0:13 0:07

Czigány Mátyás mp 0:35 1:02 1:28 2:28 2:49 5:37 7:09 8:22 ----- 9:08 10:14 11:52 13:03 14:23
GOC Göcsej KTFE 0:35 0:27 0:26 1:00 0:21 2:48 1:32 1:13 0:46 1:06 1:38 1:11 1:20

14:36 16:25 16:43 16:54 17:02 8:45
0:13 1:49 0:18 0:11 0:08 *45

Mézes Botond Csegő mp 0:40 1:04 1:32 2:26 2:47 6:21 7:56 9:13 ----- 10:01 11:10 12:48 13:57 15:18
GOC Göcsej KTFE 0:40 0:24 0:28 0:54 0:21 3:34 1:35 1:17 0:48 1:09 1:38 1:09 1:21

15:32 17:22 17:40 17:51 17:59 9:34
0:14 1:50 0:18 0:11 0:08 *45

F21B  (2) 3,5 km  0 m 16 C
1(34) 2(41) 3(46) 4(66) 5(59) 6(54) 7(50) 8(49) 9(55) 10(47) 11(42) 12(40) 13(37) 14(62)

15(61) 16(100) Finish

1 Juričan Vedran 20:00 1:36 2:57 4:45 5:34 6:59 8:25 10:09 12:23 13:15 14:10 16:01 16:44 17:51 19:20
XOKM OK Medjumurje 1:36 1:21 1:48 0:49 1:25 1:26 1:44 2:14 0:52 0:55 1:51 0:43 1:07 1:29

19:40 19:52 20:00
0:20 0:12 0:08

2 Bahun Luka 42:53 2:25 5:07 9:00 10:41 13:43 17:43 21:15 25:26 27:50 29:36 34:19 35:52 38:12 41:25
XOKM OK Medjumurje 2:25 2:42 3:53 1:41 3:02 4:00 3:32 4:11 2:24 1:46 4:43 1:33 2:20 3:13

42:04 42:34 42:53
0:39 0:30 0:19

F40B  (9) 3,0 km  0 m 18 C
1(64) 2(36) 3(37) 4(40) 5(39) 6(51) 7(54) 8(67) 9(44) 10(46) 11(55) 12(41) 13(65) 14(68)

15(35) 16(62) 17(61) 18(100) Finish

1 Kaj Csaba 22:03 2:13 2:45 3:17 4:26 4:50 8:20 10:08 11:41 12:22 12:49 14:11 16:08 17:27 18:48
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 2:13 0:32 0:32 1:09 0:24 3:30 1:48 1:33 0:41 0:27 1:22 1:57 1:19 1:21

19:05 21:19 21:46 21:56 22:03
0:17 2:14 0:27 0:10 0:07

2 Horváth Zsolt 22:05 0:57 1:36 2:19 3:42 4:10 7:47 9:31 11:03 11:44 12:21 13:43 15:54 17:23 18:40
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 0:57 0:39 0:43 1:23 0:28 3:37 1:44 1:32 0:41 0:37 1:22 2:11 1:29 1:17

19:03 21:24 21:46 21:57 22:05
0:23 2:21 0:22 0:11 0:08

3 Duhović Darko 22:08 1:14 1:48 2:17 3:24 3:51 7:29 9:43 11:20 11:46 12:26 13:50 15:54 17:18 18:38
XOKM OK Medjumurje 1:14 0:34 0:29 1:07 0:27 3:38 2:14 1:37 0:26 0:40 1:24 2:04 1:24 1:20

18:54 21:18 21:45 21:59 22:08
0:16 2:24 0:27 0:14 0:09

4 Tkalec Vladimir 22:49 0:47 1:22 1:58 3:09 3:36 7:40 9:50 11:32 11:54 12:25 14:03 16:19 17:42 19:08
XOKM OK Medjumurje 0:47 0:35 0:36 1:11 0:27 4:04 2:10 1:42 0:22 0:31 1:38 2:16 1:23 1:26

19:29 21:59 22:23 22:38 22:49
0:21 2:30 0:24 0:15 0:11

5 Bella Gábor 22:59 0:57 1:34 2:08 3:36 4:06 7:55 9:56 11:29 11:57 12:33 14:03 16:14 17:48 19:19
ZST Zselici Tájfutók 0:57 0:37 0:34 1:28 0:30 3:49 2:01 1:33 0:28 0:36 1:30 2:11 1:34 1:31

19:36 22:18 22:40 22:52 22:59
0:17 2:42 0:22 0:12 0:07

6 Markulinčić Predrag 24:24 1:03 1:50 2:30 4:04 4:36 8:59 11:04 12:46 13:16 13:53 15:28 17:55 19:23 20:49
XOKM OK Medjumurje 1:03 0:47 0:40 1:34 0:32 4:23 2:05 1:42 0:30 0:37 1:35 2:27 1:28 1:26

21:06 23:37 24:00 24:15 24:24
0:17 2:31 0:23 0:15 0:09

7 Geszti Péter 26:16 1:19 1:51 2:23 3:35 4:05 10:20 12:25 14:16 14:47 15:17 17:12 19:30 21:06 22:35
GOC Göcsej KTFE 1:19 0:32 0:32 1:12 0:30 6:15 2:05 1:51 0:31 0:30 1:55 2:18 1:36 1:29

23:00 25:33 25:57 26:08 26:16
0:25 2:33 0:24 0:11 0:08

8 Várady Géza 35:36 1:26 2:16 3:12 5:09 5:53 11:56 14:59 17:47 18:30 19:21 21:40 25:04 27:35 30:07
MFT Mecsekre Fel Tájf 1:26 0:50 0:56 1:57 0:44 6:03 3:03 2:48 0:43 0:51 2:19 3:24 2:31 2:32

30:40 34:39 35:11 35:27 35:36
0:33 3:59 0:32 0:16 0:09

Kovács Róbert mp 1:08 1:42 2:14 3:13 3:34 6:32 8:15 9:48 ----- 10:29 12:37 14:20 15:37 16:42
GKS Gödöllői Kirchh 1:08 0:34 0:32 0:59 0:21 2:58 1:43 1:33 0:41 2:08 1:43 1:17 1:05

16:57 19:12 19:32 19:42 19:51 11:01
0:15 2:15 0:20 0:10 0:09 *45

F50B  (10) 2,7 km  0 m 17 C
1(36) 2(65) 3(41) 4(59) 5(60) 6(56) 7(52) 8(50) 9(51) 10(57) 11(47) 12(66) 13(40) 14(32)

15(38) 16(61) 17(100) Finish

1 Csizmadia János 18:38 0:58 2:04 3:17 4:34 4:45 5:43 7:38 8:17 9:18 11:00 11:37 13:36 15:44 16:40
ZST Zselici Tájfutók 0:58 1:06 1:13 1:17 0:11 0:58 1:55 0:39 1:01 1:42 0:37 1:59 2:08 0:56

17:46 18:13 18:28 18:38
1:06 0:27 0:15 0:10

2 Müller Balázs 18:46 1:00 2:06 3:12 4:32 4:40 5:36 7:57 8:34 9:30 11:11 11:49 13:48 15:57 16:51
ZST Zselici Tájfutók 1:00 1:06 1:06 1:20 0:08 0:56 2:21 0:37 0:56 1:41 0:38 1:59 2:09 0:54

17:56 18:23 18:36 18:46
1:05 0:27 0:13 0:10
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F50B  (10) 2,7 km  0 m 17 C (cont.)

1(36) 2(65) 3(41) 4(59) 5(60) 6(56) 7(52) 8(50) 9(51) 10(57) 11(47) 12(66) 13(40) 14(32)
15(38) 16(61) 17(100) Finish

3 Allwinger Herwig 19:40 0:55 2:07 3:24 4:48 4:59 6:02 8:00 8:38 9:37 11:31 12:12 14:37 16:49 17:44
TTE Tipo TKE 0:55 1:12 1:17 1:24 0:11 1:03 1:58 0:38 0:59 1:54 0:41 2:25 2:12 0:55

18:52 19:18 19:31 19:40
1:08 0:26 0:13 0:09

4 Kovács Ferenc 19:52 1:02 2:12 3:30 4:59 5:08 6:13 8:13 8:55 9:51 11:44 12:18 14:23 16:45 17:51
ZST Zselici Tájfutók 1:02 1:10 1:18 1:29 0:09 1:05 2:00 0:42 0:56 1:53 0:34 2:05 2:22 1:06

19:01 19:29 19:43 19:52
1:10 0:28 0:14 0:09

5 Bajna Balázs 20:22 1:09 2:35 3:48 5:23 5:35 6:39 8:44 9:25 10:37 12:32 13:12 15:02 17:18 18:14
ZST Zselici Tájfutók 1:09 1:26 1:13 1:35 0:12 1:04 2:05 0:41 1:12 1:55 0:40 1:50 2:16 0:56

19:25 19:58 20:13 20:22
1:11 0:33 0:15 0:09

6 Horváth Zoltán Mihály 22:44 1:43 3:00 4:42 6:23 6:32 7:41 9:51 10:35 11:46 13:56 14:39 16:41 19:20 20:27
ZST Zselici Tájfutók 1:43 1:17 1:42 1:41 0:09 1:09 2:10 0:44 1:11 2:10 0:43 2:02 2:39 1:07

21:48 22:18 22:34 22:44
1:21 0:30 0:16 0:10

7 Fodor Péter 23:03 1:17 2:34 4:00 5:45 5:56 7:06 9:33 10:15 11:27 13:38 14:20 16:40 19:25 20:35
ZST Zselici Tájfutók 1:17 1:17 1:26 1:45 0:11 1:10 2:27 0:42 1:12 2:11 0:42 2:20 2:45 1:10

22:00 22:33 22:51 23:03
1:25 0:33 0:18 0:12

8 Szebeli István 23:07 1:14 2:35 4:03 5:41 5:56 7:05 10:12 10:58 12:06 14:14 15:01 17:11 19:41 20:55
SSC Siketek Sport Cl 1:14 1:21 1:28 1:38 0:15 1:09 3:07 0:46 1:08 2:08 0:47 2:10 2:30 1:14

22:07 22:42 22:57 23:07
1:12 0:35 0:15 0:10

9 Galkó Csaba 26:20 1:08 2:49 4:21 6:51 6:59 8:36 11:12 12:07 13:35 15:52 16:38 19:25 22:26 23:49
SSC Siketek Sport Cl 1:08 1:41 1:32 2:30 0:08 1:37 2:36 0:55 1:28 2:17 0:46 2:47 3:01 1:23

25:09 25:50 26:09 26:20
1:20 0:41 0:19 0:11

10 Antal Péter 29:50 1:38 3:28 5:22 7:27 7:40 9:31 12:52 13:54 15:25 18:14 19:01 22:03 25:31 27:02
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 1:38 1:50 1:54 2:05 0:13 1:51 3:21 1:02 1:31 2:49 0:47 3:02 3:28 1:31

28:43 29:20 29:39 29:50
1:41 0:37 0:19 0:11

F60B  (3) 2,1 km  0 m 12 C
1(32) 2(33) 3(39) 4(60) 5(44) 6(46) 7(47) 8(42) 9(41) 10(37) 11(63) 12(100) Finish

1 Ládi János 15:28 2:24 3:35 4:41 5:40 7:28 7:56 9:04 11:38 12:13 13:34 14:57 15:20 15:28
BTK Bakonyi Tájfutó 2:24 1:11 1:06 0:59 1:48 0:28 1:08 2:34 0:35 1:21 1:23 0:23 0:08

2 Dravetz Walter 16:25 1:51 3:19 4:25 5:44 7:19 7:53 9:07 11:53 12:36 14:06 15:42 16:13 16:25
SMA Soproni MAFC 1:51 1:28 1:06 1:19 1:35 0:34 1:14 2:46 0:43 1:30 1:36 0:31 0:12

3 Gömbös Gyula 28:32 1:45 3:03 4:23 5:41 7:13 7:49 9:06 24:13 24:41 26:11 27:52 28:21 28:32
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi S 1:45 1:18 1:20 1:18 1:32 0:36 1:17 15:07 0:28 1:30 1:41 0:29 0:11

N12C  (6) 2,0 km  0 m 14 C
1(32) 2(40) 3(42) 4(66) 5(45) 6(49) 7(43) 8(39) 9(37) 10(31) 11(61) 12(62) 13(63) 14(100)

Finish

1 Koltay Dorka 14:24 1:32 2:35 3:30 5:10 5:59 6:25 7:39 9:48 11:03 11:46 13:16 13:31 13:58 14:17
SZT Szombathelyi Hal 1:32 1:03 0:55 1:40 0:49 0:26 1:14 2:09 1:15 0:43 1:30 0:15 0:27 0:19

14:24
0:07

2 Lábodi Anna 16:57 1:24 3:50 5:06 7:08 8:09 8:48 10:15 11:31 13:15 14:12 15:40 15:58 16:31 16:50
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 1:24 2:26 1:16 2:02 1:01 0:39 1:27 1:16 1:44 0:57 1:28 0:18 0:33 0:19

16:57
0:07

3 Paál Veronika 19:46 2:01 3:42 5:55 7:56 9:33 10:12 11:50 13:21 15:07 16:04 18:21 18:38 19:10 19:39
SZT Szombathelyi Hal 2:01 1:41 2:13 2:01 1:37 0:39 1:38 1:31 1:46 0:57 2:17 0:17 0:32 0:29

19:46 9:22 17:46
0:07 *44 *62

4 Horváth Sára 21:06 2:48 5:11 6:14 9:56 10:56 11:36 13:39 14:40 17:01 17:52 19:35 19:56 20:34 20:57
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 2:48 2:23 1:03 3:42 1:00 0:40 2:03 1:01 2:21 0:51 1:43 0:21 0:38 0:23

21:06
0:09

5 Sifter Regina 23:46 2:00 3:16 4:19 11:42 13:33 14:17 15:54 17:33 19:11 20:11 22:24 22:39 23:15 23:37
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 2:00 1:16 1:03 7:23 1:51 0:44 1:37 1:39 1:38 1:00 2:13 0:15 0:36 0:22

23:46
0:09

6 Várady Csende Kata 31:11 4:13 8:29 10:57 14:09 16:45 17:44 19:46 21:17 24:41 26:08 28:49 29:15 30:31 31:02
MFT Mecsekre Fel Tájf 4:13 4:16 2:28 3:12 2:36 0:59 2:02 1:31 3:24 1:27 2:41 0:26 1:16 0:31

31:11
0:09

N18B  (4) 2,3 km  0 m 12 C
1(62) 2(37) 3(65) 4(42) 5(51) 6(54) 7(44) 8(67) 9(60) 10(39) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

1 Francsics Tamara 16:45 1:20 2:55 3:45 5:28 9:02 10:51 12:23 12:44 13:38 14:37 15:41 16:37 16:45
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 1:20 1:35 0:50 1:43 3:34 1:49 1:32 0:21 0:54 0:59 1:04 0:56 0:08

2 Müller Sarolta 18:23 1:23 3:06 3:56 5:51 9:41 11:41 13:15 13:35 14:37 15:38 17:33 18:15 18:23
GOC Göcsej KTFE 1:23 1:43 0:50 1:55 3:50 2:00 1:34 0:20 1:02 1:01 1:55 0:42 0:08
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N18B  (4) 2,3 km  0 m 12 C (cont.)

1(62) 2(37) 3(65) 4(42) 5(51) 6(54) 7(44) 8(67) 9(60) 10(39) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

3 Várady Helka 24:06 2:00 5:07 6:15 8:26 13:50 16:00 18:08 18:43 19:55 21:19 22:53 23:58 24:06
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 2:00 3:07 1:08 2:11 5:24 2:10 2:08 0:35 1:12 1:24 1:34 1:05 0:08

4 Bányai Zsófia 25:10 2:04 4:52 5:56 8:01 13:22 16:03 18:22 19:03 20:31 22:20 24:05 25:00 25:10
MFT Mecsekre Fel Tájf 2:04 2:48 1:04 2:05 5:21 2:41 2:19 0:41 1:28 1:49 1:45 0:55 0:10

N21B  (6) 3,0 km  0 m 18 C
1(64) 2(36) 3(37) 4(40) 5(39) 6(51) 7(54) 8(67) 9(44) 10(46) 11(55) 12(41) 13(65) 14(68)

15(35) 16(62) 17(61) 18(100) Finish

1 Kolcsár Panna 23:16 0:49 1:26 2:07 3:25 3:52 7:55 10:04 12:07 13:02 13:30 14:58 17:03 18:22 19:46
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 0:49 0:37 0:41 1:18 0:27 4:03 2:09 2:03 0:55 0:28 1:28 2:05 1:19 1:24

20:06 22:31 22:55 23:06 23:16
0:20 2:25 0:24 0:11 0:10

2 Darics Nikolett 23:20 1:07 1:45 2:19 3:35 4:01 7:53 10:01 11:44 12:08 12:42 14:15 16:33 18:05 19:39
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi S 1:07 0:38 0:34 1:16 0:26 3:52 2:08 1:43 0:24 0:34 1:33 2:18 1:32 1:34

19:57 22:36 23:00 23:11 23:20
0:18 2:39 0:24 0:11 0:09

3 Rövid Boglárka 23:39 0:43 1:20 1:56 3:10 3:37 7:36 9:43 11:27 11:52 12:22 13:58 16:38 18:13 20:03
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 0:43 0:37 0:36 1:14 0:27 3:59 2:07 1:44 0:25 0:30 1:36 2:40 1:35 1:50

20:22 22:54 23:18 23:30 23:39
0:19 2:32 0:24 0:12 0:09

4 Müller Olga 24:55 0:51 1:32 2:12 3:33 4:02 8:04 10:24 12:16 12:41 13:15 15:01 17:20 19:05 21:02
ZST Zselici Tájfutók 0:51 0:41 0:40 1:21 0:29 4:02 2:20 1:52 0:25 0:34 1:46 2:19 1:45 1:57

21:21 24:09 24:36 24:47 24:55
0:19 2:48 0:27 0:11 0:08

5 Horváth Karina 26:58 0:45 1:22 1:57 3:16 3:51 8:17 10:38 12:39 13:11 13:41 15:13 18:17 19:51 22:58
ZST Zselici Tájfutók 0:45 0:37 0:35 1:19 0:35 4:26 2:21 2:01 0:32 0:30 1:32 3:04 1:34 3:07

23:17 26:11 26:37 26:49 26:58
0:19 2:54 0:26 0:12 0:09

6 Pavlovics Zsófia 32:59 2:08 4:46 5:18 6:38 7:11 13:43 15:37 17:45 19:06 19:41 21:16 23:58 25:37 28:07
ZST Zselici Tájfutók 2:08 2:38 0:32 1:20 0:33 6:32 1:54 2:08 1:21 0:35 1:35 2:42 1:39 2:30

28:26 31:52 32:17 32:49 32:59
0:19 3:26 0:25 0:32 0:10

N40B  (5) 2,7 km  0 m 17 C
1(36) 2(65) 3(41) 4(59) 5(60) 6(56) 7(52) 8(50) 9(51) 10(57) 11(47) 12(66) 13(40) 14(32)

15(38) 16(61) 17(100) Finish

1 Császár Éva 16:58 0:53 1:59 3:07 4:16 4:24 5:18 6:57 7:31 8:29 10:01 10:31 12:21 14:22 15:11
GOC Göcsej KTFE 0:53 1:06 1:08 1:09 0:08 0:54 1:39 0:34 0:58 1:32 0:30 1:50 2:01 0:49

16:10 16:37 16:49 16:58
0:59 0:27 0:12 0:09

2 Pap Viktória 20:12 1:06 2:14 3:25 4:48 4:56 5:55 7:47 8:25 9:25 11:12 11:44 15:05 17:16 18:11
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 1:06 1:08 1:11 1:23 0:08 0:59 1:52 0:38 1:00 1:47 0:32 3:21 2:11 0:55

19:24 19:50 20:03 20:12
1:13 0:26 0:13 0:09

3 Boldizsár Borbála 21:06 1:17 2:34 3:51 5:43 5:53 7:24 9:45 10:28 11:37 13:59 14:33 16:25 18:25 19:15
GOC Göcsej KTFE 1:17 1:17 1:17 1:52 0:10 1:31 2:21 0:43 1:09 2:22 0:34 1:52 2:00 0:50

20:15 20:41 20:56 21:06
1:00 0:26 0:15 0:10

4 Cindrić Perkovi Jasmi 22:18 1:17 2:50 4:15 5:47 6:01 7:15 9:27 10:11 11:16 13:24 14:05 16:23 19:00 20:04
XOKM OK Medjumurje 1:17 1:33 1:25 1:32 0:14 1:14 2:12 0:44 1:05 2:08 0:41 2:18 2:37 1:04

21:22 21:51 22:09 22:18
1:18 0:29 0:18 0:09

5 Kovácsné Sényi Anikó 32:09 2:02 3:42 5:19 7:07 7:28 12:50 15:27 16:14 17:45 20:35 21:14 24:24 27:47 29:11
GKS Gödöllői Kirchh 2:02 1:40 1:37 1:48 0:21 5:22 2:37 0:47 1:31 2:50 0:39 3:10 3:23 1:24

30:58 31:34 31:56 32:09
1:47 0:36 0:22 0:13

N50B  (5) 2,3 km  0 m 12 C
1(62) 2(37) 3(65) 4(42) 5(51) 6(54) 7(44) 8(67) 9(60) 10(39) 11(32) 12(100) Finish

1 Barát Imola 18:20 1:45 3:29 4:27 6:02 9:53 11:55 13:33 13:57 15:01 16:13 17:20 18:11 18:20
ZST Zselici Tájfutók 1:45 1:44 0:58 1:35 3:51 2:02 1:38 0:24 1:04 1:12 1:07 0:51 0:09

2 Galambos Erika 18:59 1:32 3:26 4:24 6:02 9:59 12:16 14:08 14:33 15:41 16:49 17:56 18:49 18:59
ZST Zselici Tájfutók 1:32 1:54 0:58 1:38 3:57 2:17 1:52 0:25 1:08 1:08 1:07 0:53 0:10

3 Allwinger Tünde 22:10 1:45 3:53 5:02 7:04 11:51 14:14 16:15 16:47 18:03 19:27 20:59 22:00 22:10
TTE Tipo TKE 1:45 2:08 1:09 2:02 4:47 2:23 2:01 0:32 1:16 1:24 1:32 1:01 0:10

4 Kiss-Geosits Beatrix 22:58 1:34 3:49 4:59 6:56 12:32 14:58 16:57 17:30 18:43 20:09 21:37 22:48 22:58
SZT Szombathelyi Hal 1:34 2:15 1:10 1:57 5:36 2:26 1:59 0:33 1:13 1:26 1:28 1:11 0:10

5 Horváth Zoltán Mihály 29:32 1:58 4:28 5:50 8:44 14:21 17:29 22:34 23:13 24:41 26:15 27:54 29:20 29:32
ZST Zselici Tájfutók 1:58 2:30 1:22 2:54 5:37 3:08 5:05 0:39 1:28 1:34 1:39 1:26 0:12
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Nyílt könnyű  (11) 2,2 km  0 m 15 C
1(36) 2(35) 3(68) 4(34) 5(42) 6(58) 7(56) 8(46) 9(66) 10(43) 11(40) 12(32) 13(38) 14(61)

15(100) Finish

1 Zámbó Gréta 19:37 1:36 2:30 3:00 4:37 7:07 8:28 9:44 11:00 13:02 15:32 16:22 17:32 19:03 19:21
1:36 0:54 0:30 1:37 2:30 1:21 1:16 1:16 2:02 2:30 0:50 1:10 1:31 0:18

19:29 19:37
0:08 0:08

2 ifj. Lábodi Róbert 21:51 1:37 3:06 3:45 5:09 8:53 10:23 11:31 12:49 14:08 16:48 18:02 19:35 20:49 21:27
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 1:37 1:29 0:39 1:24 3:44 1:30 1:08 1:18 1:19 2:40 1:14 1:33 1:14 0:38

21:41 21:51
0:14 0:10

3 Machalek Rebeka 22:34 1:32 2:43 3:15 4:43 7:35 9:15 10:37 11:53 13:29 16:49 18:01 19:30 21:24 22:00
SZT Szombathelyi Hal 1:32 1:11 0:32 1:28 2:52 1:40 1:22 1:16 1:36 3:20 1:12 1:29 1:54 0:36

22:23 22:34
0:23 0:11

4 Pfeifer Vilmos 22:36 1:23 3:07 4:00 6:31 9:15 10:46 11:51 13:51 15:56 18:05 18:59 20:16 21:41 22:11
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 1:23 1:44 0:53 2:31 2:44 1:31 1:05 2:00 2:05 2:09 0:54 1:17 1:25 0:30

22:26 22:36
0:15 0:10

5 Popellár Judit 23:14 1:23 2:34 3:10 4:32 8:16 10:01 11:17 12:49 15:37 18:07 19:08 20:23 22:12 22:46
ZTC Zalaegerszegi TC 1:23 1:11 0:36 1:22 3:44 1:45 1:16 1:32 2:48 2:30 1:01 1:15 1:49 0:34

23:04 23:14
0:18 0:10

6 Erdős Rita 23:26 1:42 3:00 4:04 5:48 8:42 10:31 11:42 13:20 14:53 18:02 19:07 20:25 22:14 22:52
ZST Zselici Tájfutók 1:42 1:18 1:04 1:44 2:54 1:49 1:11 1:38 1:33 3:09 1:05 1:18 1:49 0:38

23:13 23:26
0:21 0:13

7 Srša Sara 24:48 1:28 4:28 5:04 6:26 9:37 11:22 12:33 13:55 15:41 19:49 20:55 22:16 23:44 24:23
XOKM OK Medjumurje 1:28 3:00 0:36 1:22 3:11 1:45 1:11 1:22 1:46 4:08 1:06 1:21 1:28 0:39

24:38 24:48
0:15 0:10

8 Zámbó András 27:22 2:15 3:57 4:23 7:10 11:03 13:13 14:19 16:06 18:10 21:21 23:09 24:58 26:20 26:57
2:15 1:42 0:26 2:47 3:53 2:10 1:06 1:47 2:04 3:11 1:48 1:49 1:22 0:37

27:11 27:22
0:14 0:11

9 Perković Dalibor 27:37 1:30 2:43 6:21 8:19 12:23 14:55 15:56 17:46 19:05 22:15 23:13 24:29 26:32 27:04
XOKM OK Medjumurje 1:30 1:13 3:38 1:58 4:04 2:32 1:01 1:50 1:19 3:10 0:58 1:16 2:03 0:32

27:25 27:37
0:21 0:12

10 Grezner Bella 32:51 5:28 8:47 9:30 11:41 16:37 19:30 21:33 23:45 25:25 27:50 28:55 30:31 31:46 32:24
5:28 3:19 0:43 2:11 4:56 2:53 2:03 2:12 1:40 2:25 1:05 1:36 1:15 0:38

32:39 32:51
0:15 0:12

11 Tóth Edina 51:48 1:58 9:46 11:50 13:18 16:16 23:36 25:14 31:16 37:39 46:01 46:58 48:49 50:47 51:21
GOC Göcsej KTFE 1:58 7:48 2:04 1:28 2:58 7:20 1:38 6:02 6:23 8:22 0:57 1:51 1:58 0:34

51:35 51:48
0:14 0:13


